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Building Permits and Inspections Fee Schedule

The applicant submits cost of work. If the construction cost submitted is less than that as indicated by
national standards such as International Code Council or the R.S. Means Company, Inc., the City cf
Portland reserves the right to reevaluate the proposed project cost based on the referenced national
standard and assess the larger of the fees.

All fees due at time of submission. We accept Visa, MasterCard, American Express & Checks payable
to the City of Portland.

Construction Work Fees

a

Cost of work fees:

Up to $1.000 worth of work

Each additional $1,000 worth of work
Historic Review Fee

Administrative Authorization

Amendments to application:

Up to $1.000 worth of additional cost
Each additional $1.000 worth of additional cost

Stop Work Order Removal

Re -Inspection Fee

Certificate of Occupancy

Fees for specific items

$|!.00 per $1,000 + $25 for the first $1.000

$75
$50

$25.00
$15.00 per $1,000 + 25 for the first $1,000

$300.00
$150.00

$100.00 (Each Certificate)

HVAC - air conditioning units, ventilation systems, heating systems, oil & gas burner replacement,
kitchen hoods, fire alarm/ sprinkler system, metal asbestos chimney etc.

Up to $1.000 worth of work

Each additional $1.000 worth of work
Change of use permit

Up to $1.000 worth of work

FEach additional $1.000 worth of work

$25.00

$15.00 per $1.000 + $25 for the first $1.000

$25.00

$15.00 per $1.000 + $25 for the first $1,000



